

- Exposed in Production Facility
- Present in Product

CLEAN JUICE ALLERGENS

FRESH JUICES	DAIRY	WHEAT/ GLUTEN	TREE NUT	PEANUT	SOY	EGG	SESAME	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN
The Energy One								✓	✓
The Wakeup One								✓	✓
The Protection One								✓	✓
The Glow One								✓	✓
The Celery One								✓	✓
The Hardcore One								✓	✓
The Immunity One			● (Turmeric)					✓	✓
The Detoxifying One								✓	✓
SMOOTHIES									
The Coffee One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Heart Healthy One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The So Basic One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Tropical One			● (Coconut H2O)					✓	✓
The Longevity One			● (Coconut H2O)					✓	✓
The Peanut Butter One			● (Almond Milk)	● (Peanut Butter)	● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Chocolate Cherry One			● (Coconut H2O)					✓	✓
The Mangoes N' Cream One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Piña Colada One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Java Chip One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Strawberry Cheesecake One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	
KIDS SMOOTHIES									
The Young One								✓	✓
The Wild One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Slushie One			● (Coconut H2O)					✓	✓
The Strawberry Banana One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
PROTEIN SMOOTHIES (WHEY)									
The Double One	● (Whey)		● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	
The Chocolate One	● (Whey)		● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	
The Intense One	● (Whey)		● (Coconut H2O)					✓	
The Youthful One	● (Whey)		● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	
The Recovery One	● (Whey)		● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	
The Creamsicle One	● (Whey)		● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	
PROTEIN SMOOTHIES (HEMP)									
The Double One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Chocolate One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Intense One			● (Coconut H2O)					✓	✓
The Youthful One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Recovery One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	
The Creamsicle One			● (Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	
REFRESHERS									
The Cucumber Pineapple One			● (Coconut H2O)					✓	
The Immunity One 2.0								✓	✓
The Dragon Fruit Lemonade One			● (Coconut H2O)					✓	
SANDWICHES (SPROUTED GRAIN)									
The Egg Salad Sandwich	● (Cheese)	● (Bread)			● (Bread)	● (Egg)		✓	
The Cali Sandwich	● (Cheese)	● (Bread)			● (Bread)				
The Buffalo Chicken Sandwich		● (Bread)			● (Bread)				
The Ultimate Grilled Cheese	● (Cheese)	● (Bread)			● (Bread)		● (Hummus)	✓	

- Exposed in Production Facility
- Present in Product

WRAPS <small>*Gluten-Free Wraps Contain Soy.</small>	DAIRY	WHEAT/ GLUTEN	TREE NUT	PEANUT	SOY	EGG	SESAME	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN
The Cali Wrap	● (Cheese)	● (Wrap)			● (Wrap)				
The BBQ Wrap	● (Cheese)	● (Wrap)			● (Wrap)				
The Kids Cheesy Wrap	● (Cheese)	● (Wrap)			● (Wrap)			✓	
The Breakfast Wrap	● (Cheese)	● (Wrap)			● (Wrap)	● (Egg)		✓	
The Veggie Wrap		● (Wrap)			● (Wrap/Dressing)		● (Hummus)	✓	✓
The Peanut Butter Apple Wrap		● (Wrap)		● (Peanut Butter)	● (Wrap)			✓	
TOAST (SPROUTED GRAIN)									
The Avocado Toast		● (Bread)			● (Bread)			✓	
The Loaded Avocado Toast	● (Feta)	● (Bread)			● (Bread/Dressing)			✓	
The Peanut Butter Toast		● (Bread)		● (Peanut Butter)	● (Bread)			✓	
The Protein Toast		● (Bread)			● (Bread)	● (Egg)		✓	
The Hummus Toast	● (Feta)	● (Bread)			● (Bread)		● (Hummus)	✓	
The Almond Butter Toast		● (Bread)			● (Bread)			✓	
TOAST (GLUTEN-FREE)									
The Avocado Toast								✓	✓
The Loaded Avocado Toast	● (Feta)				● (Dressing)			✓	
The Peanut Butter Toast				● (Peanut Butter)				✓	
The Protein Toast						● (Egg)		✓	
The Hummus Toast	● (Feta)						● (Hummus)	✓	
AÇAI BOWLS (WITHOUT DRIZZLE) <small>*Our granola contains organic rolled oats, organic coconut oil, organic coconut sugar, organic flax seeds, organic hemp seeds, organic date syrup, and sea salt. It is packaged in a facility that also processes tree nuts.</small>									
The Berry Bowl			● (Granola/Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	
The Beach Bowl			● (Granola/Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Green Bowl			● (Granola/Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	
The Nutty Bowl			● (Granola/Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Beauty Bowl			● (Granola/Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Don't Worry Bowl			● (Granola/Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Be Happy Bowl			● (Granola/Coconut H2O)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
The Carrot Cake Bowl			● (Granola/Almond Milk)		● (Almond Milk)			✓	✓
SALADS									
The Balanced Bowl	● (Feta)		● (Walnut)			● (Egg)		✓	
The Yummus Bowl	● (Feta)		● (Walnut)				● (Hummus)	✓	
The Protein Bowl	● (Feta)		● (Walnut)			● (Egg)			
COLD-PRESSED JUICES & CASHEW MILKS <small>*Manufactured in a facility that also handles Coconut and Almond.</small>									
Sweet Green, Orange, Green Yellow, Red, Pink & Blue			●					✓	✓
White			● (Cashew)					✓	✓
Cacao Milk			● (Cashew)					✓	✓
Cashew Milk Latte			● (Cashew)					✓	✓
WELLNESS SHOTS <small>*Manufactured in a facility that also handles Coconut and Almond.</small>									
Wheatgrass			●					✓	✓
Immunity Shot			●					✓	✓
Hot Shot			●					✓	✓
Elderberry			●					✓	✓

DISCLAIMER: If an ingredient can be removed from the requested menu item, the ingredient is listed. None of our menu items contain shellfish.

Although efforts are made to avoid cross-contact of allergens, Clean Juice® does not guarantee that cross-contact with allergens will not occur. Many of our products may come into contact with common allergens, including wheat, soy, tree nuts, milk, and eggs.

All our blenders have been exposed to tree nuts. An allergy blender is available upon request.

Our Gluten-Free wraps may be pressed on a grill that comes in contact with our traditional (not gluten-free) wraps. Gluten-Free wraps are available upon request. If you request a Gluten-Free wrap and want it cooked, it may be in contact with a shared surface of wheat and gluten.